

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 MILLING, PATCHING, RESURFACING, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
 VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES

			APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ASHEVILLE, NC	TARHEEL PAVING & ASPHALT COMPANY HENDERSONVILLE, NC	BRYANTS LAND & DEVELOPMENT INDUSTRIES INC BURNSVILLE, NC					
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	125,000.00	155,500.00	132,000.00			
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	110 TON	30.00	3,300.00	55.00	6,050.00	42.00	4,620.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	16.07 SMI	4,100.00	65,887.00	4,850.00	77,939.50	5,000.00	80,350.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	2,088 TON	28.00	58,464.00	28.90	60,343.20	29.00	60,552.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1-1/2")	27,325 SY	2.60	71,045.00	2.94	80,335.50	3.60	98,370.00
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1-1/4")	24,090 SY	2.40	57,816.00	2.59	62,393.10	3.40	81,906.00
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	3,514 SY	10.00	35,140.00	6.00	21,084.00	14.00	49,196.00
0008	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	506 TON	182.00	92,092.00	96.50	48,829.00	186.00	94,116.00
0009	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	1,705 TON	52.50	89,512.50	86.17	146,919.85	100.00	170,500.00
0010	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	10 TON	255.00	2,550.00	360.00	3,600.00	105.00	1,050.00
0011	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	9,525 TON	54.50	519,112.50	85.75	816,768.75	88.00	838,200.00
0012	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	505 TON	134.00	67,670.00	95.30	48,126.50	115.00	58,075.00
0013	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	868 TON	825.00	716,100.00	612.50	531,650.00	720.00	624,960.00
0014	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	3,124 TON	95.00	296,780.00	112.25	350,669.00	125.50	392,062.00
0015	2613000000-N	848	REM & REP CURB RAMPS	3 EA	5,200.00	15,600.00	4,500.00	13,500.00	5,500.00	16,500.00
0016	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	2 EA	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,900.00	3,800.00	1,575.00	3,150.00
0017	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	14 EA	1,300.00	18,200.00	1,900.00	26,600.00	1,365.00	19,110.00
0018	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	32 EA	1,200.00	38,400.00	1,300.00	41,600.00	1,260.00	40,320.00
0019	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,328 SF	8.05	10,690.40	8.00	10,624.00	7.30	9,694.40
0020	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	120 LF	25.00	3,000.00	85.00	10,200.00	27.00	3,240.00
0021	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		120,000.00		170,560.00		56,000.00
0022	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	222 LF	5.00	1,110.00	5.50	1,221.00	5.25	1,165.50
0023	4704000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 90MILS	88 LF	6.00	528.00	9.25	814.00	9.45	831.60
0024	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	425 LF	6.00	2,550.00	15.25	6,481.25	15.75	6,693.75
0025	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	28 EA	250.00	7,000.00	230.00	6,440.00	236.00	6,608.00
0026	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	32 EA	150.00	4,800.00	225.00	7,200.00	210.00	6,720.00
0027	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 55 MILS)	170,564 LF	0.40	68,225.60	0.55	93,810.20	0.54	92,104.56
0028	4905100000-N	SP	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	94 EA	48.00	4,512.00	50.00	4,700.00	105.00	9,870.00
0029	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	995 LF	13.00	12,935.00	14.45	14,377.75	13.65	13,581.75
0030	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14-2)	40 LF	5.50	220.00	4.50	180.00	6.00	240.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	2,511,240.00	TOTAL	2,822,316.60	TOTAL	2,971,786.56	
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	2,511,240.00	SUB-TOTAL	2,822,316.60	SUB-TOTAL	2,971,786.56	

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 MILLING, PATCHING, RESURFACING, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
 VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES

				SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION CLIFFSIDE, NC		ROGERS GROUP INC NASHVILLE, TN	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		153,224.47	233,000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	110 TON	31.45	3,459.50	100.00 11,000.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	16.07 SMI	4,414.86	70,946.80	5,700.00 91,599.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	2,088 TON	26.26	54,830.88	35.50 74,124.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVT ***** DTH (1-1/2")	27,325 SY	2.69	73,504.25	5.25 143,456.25
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVT ***** DTH (1-1/4")	24,090 SY	2.30	55,407.00	4.25 102,382.50
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	3,514 SY	9.78	34,366.92	30.00 105,420.00
0008	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	506 TON	197.67	100,021.02	425.00 215,050.00
0009	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	1,705 TON	93.37	159,195.85	129.00 219,945.00
0010	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	10 TON	93.37	933.70	480.00 4,800.00
0011	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	9,525 TON	91.07	867,441.75	125.00 1,190,625.00
0012	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	505 TON	91.07	45,990.35	220.00 111,100.00
0013	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	868 TON	710.20	616,453.60	730.00 633,640.00
0014	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	3,124 TON	160.80	502,339.20	285.00 890,340.00
0015	2613000000-N	848	REM & REP CURB RAMPS	3 EA	4,774.43	14,323.29	4,070.00 12,210.00
0016	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	2 EA	1,528.71	3,057.42	1,570.00 3,140.00
0017	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	14 EA	1,528.71	21,401.94	1,685.00 23,590.00
0018	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	32 EA	1,161.12	37,155.84	1,570.00 50,240.00
0019	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,328 SF	10.45	13,877.60	9.00 11,952.00
0020	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	120 LF	95.49	11,458.80	87.15 10,458.00
0021	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		133,875.15	455,000.00
0022	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	222 LF	5.97	1,325.34	6.00 1,332.00
0023	4704000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 90MILS	88 LF	7.17	630.96	10.25 902.00
0024	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	425 LF	7.17	3,047.25	18.00 7,650.00
0025	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	28 EA	298.40	8,355.20	256.00 7,168.00
0026	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	32 EA	179.04	5,729.28	228.00 7,296.00
0027	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 55 MILS)	170,564 LF	0.48	81,870.72	0.59 100,632.76
0028	4905100000-N	SP	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVT MRKER	94 EA	57.29	5,385.26	162.00 15,228.00
0029	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	995 LF	15.51	15,432.45	16.00 15,920.00
0030	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14-2)	40 LF	6.56	262.40	6.50 260.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL		3,095,304.19	TOTAL 4,749,460.51
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL		3,095,304.19	SUB-TOTAL 4,749,460.51

2024CPT.13.06.20111.1

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, PATCHING, RESURFACING, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1	2,511,240.00
TARHEEL PAVING & ASPHALT COMPANY	2	2,822,316.60
BRYANTS LAND & DEVELOPMENT INDUSTRIES INC	3	2,971,786.56
SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	4	3,095,304.19
ROGERS GROUP INC	5	4,749,460.51